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UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE

ORGANISED BY AL AIN RACEWAY KART CLUB
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UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2016-17 ROUND 3

Sorted on Laps

UAE RMC 2016 -17 ROUND 3

Heat Mini Max

Race (7 Laps) started at 11:07:50

Al Forsan International Sports 1.240 km

12/11/2016 11:00 AM
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Pos No. Name Class Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap Points
1 111 Ziggy Kermanshahchi 125 Mini MAX 7 7:23.198 1:00.570 6 0
2 124 Jamie Day 125 Mini MAX 7 7:23.330 0.132 0.132 1:00.616 6 0
3 146 Khaled Ray Saab 125 Mini MAX 7 7:24.788 1.590 1.458 1:00.775 6 0
4 177 Kamal Al Agha 125 Mini MAX 7 7:25.047 1.849 0.259 1:00.683 5 0
5 188 Abdulla Al Qubaisi 125 Mini MAX 7 7:27.675 4.477 2.628 1:01.153 2 0
6 193 Abdelrahman Fraij (N) 125 Mini MAX 7 7:34.959 11.761 7.284 1:01.992 4 0
7 104 Nadim Khneisser 125 Mini MAX 7 7:35.648 12.450 0.689 1:00.606 6 0
8 128 Ali Al Shamsi 125 Mini MAX 7 7:37.206 14.008 1.558 1:01.141 6 0
9 171 Prajit Patel (N) 125 Mini MAX 7 7:43.274 20.076 6.068 1:03.348 3 0
10 123 Jack Carless (N) 125 Mini MAX 7 7:48.798 25.600 5.524 1:03.861 6 0
DNF 112 Jakub Fitzsimmons 125 Mini MAX 4 4:25.639 DNF 3 Laps 1:01.437 4 0
DNF 133 Theo Kekati 125 Mini MAX 3 3:20.522 DNF 1 Lap 1:00.850 3 0
Announcements
#128 - 10s penalty - For Front Fairing Detachment SR 12M
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
0.132 70.506 1:00.570 73.700 111 - Ziggy Kermanshahchi
Chief of Timing & Scoring Chief Stewards Orbits
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